
Graduate

Full-Time Rate $4,135.00 Per Semester $4,135.00 Per Semester

Part-Time Rate $345.00 Per Credit Hour $460.00 Per Credit Hour

Overload Rate $345.00 Per Credit Hour $460.00 Per Credit Hour

Capital Improvement $52.50 Per Semester $52.50 Per Semester

Printing Fee $10.00 Per Semester $10.00 Per Semester

Student Activity Fee $25.00 Per Semester $25.00 Per Semester

Alexander East(Suite Style)  $2,958.00 $3,729.00

Alexander East(Traditional Style) $2,631.00 $3,652.50

Alexander West (Suite Style) $2,958.00 $3,729.00

Alexander West (Traditional Style) $2,631.00 $3,652.50

John W. Dixon Hall $2,958.00 $3,729.00

McAllister-Whiteside $2,631.00 $3,652.50

Transitional Hall $2,958.00 $3,620.50

Campbell College North Suites (Single Occupancy Only) $3,729.00

Campbell College South Suites (Single Occupancy Only) $3,729.00

University Pointe Apartment Complex (Single Occupancy Only) $3,912.00

$2,302.00

$2,210.00

$2,090.00

$255.00

$480.00

$891.00

$632.00

DBX Dining Dollars (Minimum Fee) $25.00

$25.00

$15.00

$38.00

$10.00

$40.00

$25.00

$75.00

$60.00

$90.00

$100.00

$150.00
$40.00

Jackson State University
Tuition and Fees Sheet

Academic Year 2022-2023 ( Fall, Spring, Summer)

$500 Per Semester

All Access 7 Days $250 Tiger Bucks

Double Occupancy Rate

MANDATORY STUDENT FEES

TUITION COST

NON-RESIDENT FEE

HOUSING RATES

MEAL PLAN RATES

Thesis Fee

All Access 7 Days $100 Tiger Bucks

All Access 5 Days $100 Tiger Bucks

Commuter Block 25

Testing Fee

Mailbox Rental

Cap and Gown Fee (Doctoral with Mortarboard) 
Cap and Gown Fee (Doctoral with Tam)
Parking Decal

Transcript

Cap and Gown Fee (Bachelor)
Cap and Gown Fee (Master)

Commuter Block 50

Return Check Fee

Graduate Admissions Fee

Undergraduate

Single Occupancy Rate

Commuter Block 100

Commuter Block 50 Plus

Add/Drop Fee

OTHER FEES

Dissertation Fee $100.00
Photo I.D. $30.00
Supervised Teaching Fee $75.00

Fees are subject to change upon approval of the Board of Trustees of State Institutions of Higher Learning. Every effort will be made to give as much 
advance notice as possible.




